Rank Pseudo

NINISH

D&D

LUCINIUS

JMM

ALLO
CHICHARITO
CRACKSTAR
LONG

JFL
SAGGIATORE
ZIDANE

ON MY OWN
REAL KOP
HAPPY BUSINESS
SPOTLIGHT
EXPERTISE
CHINESE GOLD
MGM

ION MAN
CONSULTANT
PHARLAP
KRISLADEN
JAC

LE CRACK
TUB THUMPER
RO-RO

KING CALLOW
LONGSPUR
THETOPONE
TOP MAN
SWEET SOPRANO
JESSY

=
SEBowo~v~or~rrwhr

WWWNDNNDNNNNNNNRPRPRPRPRPERPERERPRE
NPFPOOO~NODOUITWWNREPOONNOOwW

Best Tipsters 35~Race Meeting 2016
Score of theday Total Wins Bankers Bank Dupla

Forecaster

MBC RADIO
L'EXPRESS SAMEDI
LE SOCIALISTE
SPORT.DEFIMEDIA.INFO
LE DEFI TURF

MBC TV

LE STAR

L'EXPRESS

PEOPLE

ZOT TURF
MAURITIUS TIMES
L'EXPRESS TURF
5-PLUS DIMANCHE
BUSINESS MAGAZINE
LEKIP

L'ECHO DU SAMEDI
L'HEBDO/LE DIMANCHE
LE DEFI PLUS

ION NEWS

RADIO ONE

TELE PLUS

SAMEDI PLUS
L'EXPRESS DIMANCHE
L'ECO AUSTRAL
RADIO PLUS
L'EXPRESS.MU

LE DEFI QUOTIDIEN
MINORITY VOICE
TOP TV

TOP FM

NEWS ON SUNDAY
MAURICE-INFO.MU

31
31
23
31
27
28
28
26
15
31
21
24
32
32
30
25
25
28
24
31
31
24
21
20
20
24
21
12
26
25
29
25

1152
1141
1134
1129
1129
1128
1119
1109
1107
1104
1102
1101
1099
1099
1084
1082
1075
1075
1074
1070
1069
1050
1040
1040
1008
994
978
974
970
969
963
902

107
106
106
105
97
104
101
98
103
96
101
98
104
101
95
95
97
94
96
95
94
92
88
85
78
80
73
84
75
79
80
75

18
22
20
17
21
20
20
21
19
23
20
19
19
16
24
18
17
17
15
18
18
22
18
20
17
18
17
16
17
17
17
12

603
829
584
946
462
668
447
488
697
415
425
491
685
701
472
364
568
611
680
576
473
482
333
735
348
437
324
380
268
224
233
570

270
270
200
260
255
225
225
280
275
205
210
225
215
220
215
220
230
275
240
290
220
170
200
260
225
225
190
215
190
185
205
210



